23  236.00 5KIDS B.MARK 00236 61099090 6.250PCS  1106.25 221.25

10
 24  242.00 5KIDS B.MARK 05242 DECENT 61099090 6.250PCS  2268.75 226.88

15
 25  260.00 5KIDS B.MARK   20260 61099090 6.250PCS  3656.25 243.75

5
 26  277.00 5KIDS B.MARK 35277 61099090 6.250PCS  1298.44 259.69

36841.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

FORTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1754.37

202.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.